
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Junior Femmine
Finale

MAN 29.60

Serie 1
1 4 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.19
2 5 KNAPP Magdalena 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 30.76
3 2 ANNONI Elisa 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 30.95
4 6 POLI Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.04
5 3 BALDINI Cristina 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.06
6 1 PIRCHER Magdalena 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 31.46
7 7 CIANCHI Ilaria 1996 ITA Nuoto Cecina 31.97
8 8 MAIMONE Valentina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 34.08
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Serie 2
1 7 BETTIN Katia 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 32.95
2 6 VERGANO Simona 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 33.62
3 4 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.77
4 3 DE SIMONE Alessia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 34.16
5 5 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.35

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 VICARIO Dafne 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Junior Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 29.60

1 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.19
2 KNAPP Magdalena 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 30.76
3 ANNONI Elisa 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 30.95
4 POLI Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.04
5 BALDINI Cristina 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.06
6 PIRCHER Magdalena 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 31.46
7 CIANCHI Ilaria 1996 ITA Nuoto Cecina 31.97
8 BETTIN Katia 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 32.95
9 VERGANO Simona 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 33.62

10 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.77
11 MAIMONE Valentina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 34.08
12 DE SIMONE Alessia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 34.16
13 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.35

NON CLASSIFICATI

VICARIO Dafne 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
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